2. HHEFAR

X % EE- £ %
RESHE
R =Re 5
E1RF 3 2,900,000
7y« ERE 1 2,000,000
HEESIEHRASH 1 400,000
ZDith 1 500,000
£2F 1 300,000
ZDith 1 300,000
HIESwNE 1 1,000,000
ZDith 1 1,000,000
S dE ) ¥ S 3 1,100,000
F—=HHKkAE1t 1 300,000
ot St 1 500,000
HEAESIEHRASH 1 300,000
FEIR 2T 1 10,000
ZDith 1 10,000
ERmAR 2 800,000
FHREEKRA=H 1 300,000
ZDith 1 500,000
BRnE 1 80,040
Z Dt 1 80,040
T B El 1 100,000
ZDith 1 100,000
RE# 1 500,000
EEEAMKAEH 1 500,000
INRFE 26 14,880,000
ZDih 26 14,880,000
fi e F 1 100,000
AARSE/RA ST 1 100,000
ek E 1 1,100,000
ZDith 1 1,100,000
H S HKEF 1 1,000,000
ZDith 1 1,000,000
AR 7 % 1 1,000,000
HAESITEHRASH 1 1,000,000
HREFEEREAERR 3 2,246,317
ZDith 3 2,246,317
SR % 1 3,500,000
ZDith 1 3,500,000
SR ER 2 4,000,000
Z0t 2 4,000,000
BREGZEtE 42— 5 9,600,000
ET7M4ILLE LS 1 1,300,000
ZDith 4 8,300,000
BB AEE2— 2 700,000
ZDith 2 700,000
KEEBRDED 3 1,300,000
TATORAEE /A S 1 100,000
FHREAEKREH 1 200,000
KIFHEKRA S 1 1,000,000
Y EEV 52— 7 3,750,000
TATORAEE /A S 1 100,000
74— &4t 1 250,000
EMEEHS4 1 200,000
EHEAEKASH 1 600,000
KEXRFREEHRASH 1 300,000




F—=HHKAE4 1 300,000
Z D1t 1 2,000,000
FREE 10 4,647,208
Z D1t 10 4,647,208
SEHIER 4 800,000
74— &4t 1 250,000
FHRAEKRSH 1 100,000
BAR—=YUH—AUF LA LrRK &1t 1 150,000
BAREEKRA S 1 300,000
TILESR BRFLEEA— 2 450,000
TATORAEE /A S 1 200,000
74— &4t 1 250,000
ERERE 1 1,000,000
Z D1t 1 1,000,000
RES 1 300,000
Z D1t 1 300,000
ERBRtE 54— 1 200,000
Z D1t 1 200,000
RARBEN B FMRL—=2 T 5— 1 100,000
KMAAAODH R4t 1 100,000
BER 1 1,000,000
Z D1t 1 1,000,000
fmabeiE 8 47,650,000
Z D1t 8 47,650,000
EEMEH - EFE
AR BREREESH 17 14,350,000
MSD# X &4t 1 500,000
TFATORAEEK/RA ST 1 1,000,000
Fyt/ERTEKRASHH 1 300,000
Y/ 718%AEH 1 1,000,000
JINIVTARIT7—IH|A =4t 1 500,000
JIRIIWT AR D7—< (K &4t 1 1,000,000
EikX &+t 1 1,000,000
INFESTEHRASH 1 1,000,000
RIERFEKRK S 1 1,000,000
KEAREREEKRKSHH 1 300,000
FEANT7T—HREH 1 300,000
Hi=EKxAHt 1 500,000
HRA—Z14)) %A &%t 1 450,000
HBAR—)UH—AT LA Lk St 1 1,000,000
HEESIEHRASH 1 1,500,000
Z D1t 2 3,000,000
INRIRBES T 17 8,500,000
MSD# X &4t 1 500,000
TATOABEKRA R 1 500,000
Y/ 4% E&% 1 400,000
JNIVTARIT7—IH| A4t 2 1,000,000
774 —#RXEHt 1 250,000
E41% F %L 1 500,000
EHEREKRASLH 1 400,000
KIFHEHKRAESH 1 300,000
ot EgR St 1 1,000,000
EANT7T—HREH 1 100,000
HiI=ZEKAs4t 1 200,000
HARA—Z14))—%A&%t 1 450,000
HEESIEHRASH 1 300,000
ZDith 3 2,600,000
REERBITEES T 7 3,270,000
MSD# &4t 2 1,000,000




TATZAREKRA R
Y /7185 AE%
EHFEREKASH
BARA—514)) %KX &4t
ZDith

ERREESE
JINIVTARIT7—IHA =4t
RiIFHEKR =4
F—=HHKAE4
hot B ERA =T
BAR—YUH—AUF LA LK1t
ZDith

0% fR B 5 BT
EMEEHRXSHELETRXE
INFESTEMKESH
KRS TEMRKESH
hot B ERA =T
BAR—YUH—AUF LA LK1t

EELENEEST
TATOAREKRA R
JINIVTARIT7—IH|A =4t
T7A4Y—%RA &1t
EHFEREKASH
MBSV LS
INFESTEMRASH
RiIFBEKRA 4T
KEESTEMRASH
hot R ERA ST
BARA—Z4))—%KX &4t
HAZESIEMRASH
ZDith

BENEEST
TFATORAEE (/A ST
TyIi1EREE%
I—H/%kAE&Ht
774 —#R &4t
B 77— St
EHFEREKASH
SRS S
A HE/RASHKRREE
FHIAFEKRSH
INFESTEMRASH
RIERFEKRKSH
F—=—HKxAEt
ho R ERA ST
EANT7T—HREH
Hi=ZEKAs4t
SP N R S
HAELIEHRASLH
ZDith

REREESTH
Y/ 4% E&%
JNIVTARIT7—IH| A4t
E41% F %=L
SRS S
RN =T ds
KeESTEMRASH
HI=ZEKASHt
BARA—Z14))—%A&%t

— —
—_ o e e e e i e O DN ek e ek e e e e ek e ek e ek e ek ek ek ek (O bk ek ek ek e ek e ek e i D) ek ek e O] =k e ke i O)

100,000
500,000
300,000
1,000,000
370,000
11,900,000
500,000
1,000,000
500,000
300,000
300,000
9,300,000
3,000,000
300,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
500,000
200,000
9,750,000
100,000
300,000
250,000
400,000
100,000
1,000,000
200,000
1,000,000
500,000
1,000,000
300,000
4,600,000
34,300,000
1,000,000
500,000
500,000
250,000
700,000
600,000
300,000
150,000
300,000
1,000,000
500,000
500,000
1,000,000
500,000
300,000
300,000
300,000
25,600,000
5,200,000
500,000
500,000
1,000,000
300,000
500,000
1,000,000
300,000
500,000




ZDith

WRBEEES T
HIhEEKRASH
FATZAREKRA R
Tyt ERITEHRAESH
774 —#RA &1t
INFELTEMRASSH
KEEES TEMA ST
hot R ERA =T
BAREEKRA S
BAHFEKASH
ZDith

HE-ERHNEES T
FATOABEKRA R
774 —#RA &4t
EHFEREKASH
ZDith
F—=HKAEt
SPNTEE R S
ZDith

£\
ZDith

I EAE RS
I—H/ kA&t
JINIVTARIT7—IH|A =4t
BaEF) oAt
RiIFBEKRK 4T
KEBAREREEKRKSH
EmAT7T—KXEH
HKAELITERIASH
ZDith

EaRBENFH
774 —#R &4t
EHFEREKASH
FHAEKRASH

R ENE RS
MSD# X &4t
TFATORAEEK|RA S
I—H/%kAE&Ht
Y/ 718%AE%
774 —#R &4t
BIAERAT ALK S
EHFEREKASH
RIFBFEKRK 4
ho R ERA ST
FEANT7T—HHK St
BARAR—)UH—AF LA Lkt
BAREEKRASH
HAELIEHRASLH
ZDith

HEE®gEFS%
KEEEMTEHASH

IBf 2 05
SREEHKAESHH
FHUFEKRASH
RIFBFEKRA S
ZDith

[EEREES
ZDith

[N I N T S S R N ~ e e T T T e T T S S A T S S N T e S S N & I & 3 [T G G S e T Tl ) © @ 2 I < 5 [ T S S R N R { « I G S S S S S e e e N = N\ ]

—_ -

600,000
4,050,000
100,000
800,000
300,000
250,000
1,000,000
300,000
300,000
200,000
500,000
300,000
4,157,861
800,000
250,000
1,200,000
200,000
500,000
200,000
1,007,861
7,400,000
7,400,000
5,150,000
1,000,000
500,000
300,000
300,000
500,000
250,000
700,000
1,600,000
1,250,000
250,000
500,000
500,000
12,700,000
1,000,000
100,000
500,000
400,000
250,000
300,000
300,000
500,000
300,000
150,000
100,000
200,000
300,000
8,300,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
5,800,000
4,000,000
1,000,000
500,000
300,000
16,023,040
16,023,040




AL - e s
ZDith

EENHESE
I—H k&1t
Y /7185 A &%
BIlEF 77—t
LRS- S
MBASHVY LR
MBS KIFHETIS
Biax) ot
KEEES TEMA ST
hot R ERA =T
BARA—Z14))—¥%AE%t
BAREEKRASH
HEAZESITEMASH
ZDith

HIESRREEST
EAT7—<HK et
HIhEEKRASH
I—H k&1t
/7185 A &4
EHFEREKASH
RiIFBEKRK 4T
KEAREREEKRKSH
ﬁﬂﬂ%%nnliﬁt'ﬁ"*i
F—=HHEA4t
hot R ERA ST
EAT7F—IHhE S
Hi=ZEKxA4t
BARA—Z14))—#%AE%t
BAREEKRASH
ZDith

RREFED T
TFATORAEEK/RA S
I—H/i%kAEaHt
’fnn*ﬂ#')/*ﬂi_t’“*i
F—=HHEAE%t
ot R ERA ST
FEANT7F—H(K et
BAHFEKRASH

EREARES T
MSD# X &4t
HIhEEKRASH
T7A4F—#RXE4t
SRS S
MBASHYLS
Dtiz%%ﬁ‘tAffi

—=HHERXEH

o R ERA ST
ZDith

B REZED T
TATOABEKRA R
I—H/%RAEaHt
JINITARIT7—I%RA =4t
T7A4F—#RXE4t
AIVIONAF 77— &4t
i‘““E% BB S1T

—=HHEAE

EIZF4 F4))— k%K1t

12
12
16

—_—
B e T e e T T T ~ o o T S S S S S S S W o » J e S S S S G N < I e O S i S G G G R T T T T . = T S G G S S S S e e e e T

28,752,400
28,752,400
18,850,000
500,000
3,000,000
500,000
500,000
1,000,000
300,000
500,000
4,000,000
3,500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
3,550,000
19,000,000
1,500,000
100,000
500,000
400,000
400,000
1,000,000
500,000
1,000,000
500,000
500,000
150,000
500,000
450,000
500,000
11,000,000
4,400,000
400,000
300,000
1,000,000
300,000
2,000,000
200,000
200,000
20,273,267
500,000
500,000
250,000
400,000
200,000
200,000
700,000
500,000
17,023,267
13,750,000
800,000
500,000
500,000
250,000
100,000
300,000
700,000
500,000




Z D1t 6 10,100,000
BEREANEELE 4 5,900,000
TATORAEEK|RA S 1 400,000
Y /7485 AE% 1 400,000
JINIVTARIT7—IHA =4t 1 500,000
NI ESKASH 1 1,000,000
74— &4t 1 250,000
Bl 77—< XSt 1 500,000
EikX st 1 500,000
thEﬁéz%H&‘tA*i 1 300,000
—=HkEt 1 500,000
#A77 B4 $ %= 1 100,000
Hi=ZfEHnA1t 1 200,000
BARA—Z14)) %A &%t 1 450,000
EHELITEMKKSH 1 300,000
Z D1t 1 500,000
B2 -KREEEST 4 5,600,000
MSD# &+t 1 500,000
TATORAEEK/RA S 1 100,000
Bl 77—< %K E1t 1 1,000,000
Z D1t 1 500,000
EHFEREKASH 1 500,000
SRS S 1 100,000
INFESTIEHRASH 1 1,000,000
KEBAREREEKRKSH 1 200,000
EAT7F—IHhE S 1 100,000
Z D1t 5 1,600,000
EXTEELEH 1 200,000
Z D1t 1 200,000
HE - B ERRS T 1 150,000
Z D1t 1 150,000
MREYSH 8 1,409,911
Z D1t 8 1,409,911
& IR &l 5 B 4 4,300,000
MASHVYIILEERT 1 300,000
Z D1t 3 4,000,000
EEREZSH 1 1,000,000
Z D1t 1 1,000,000
FERE-BREZHT 4 1,100,000
TFATORAEE (/A S 1 100,000
/1 \)b7-4x77—71'%‘tz$i 1 500,000
—=#%AEt 1 300,000
FREKASH 1 200,000
%E—r"‘#ﬁ:‘ﬁ 1 500,000
ZDith 1 500,000
BEEH 6 1,080,000
ZDith 6 1,080,000
EFRMERHE 4 12,950,000
ZDith 4 12,950,000
BB (SHEE)
NALIRERBERFEE 3 18,400,000
TZ?EZ%%HETAH: 1 100,000
=HB%AEt 1 300,000
#%‘tAffi’v’J)bthi 1 18,000,000
TR TR 0%, 5% i 2= 5 5 2 1 30,000,000
ZFDith 1 30,000,000
h gk BB 95 S SR 1 30,000,000
ZFDith 1 30,000,000
Hhigi E R E B IR E A 1 20,000,000




Z D1t 1 20,000,000
BRI B 41 Fl 2 ot tn EE AR SE 2 25,000,000
Z Dt 2 25,000,000
EANVREERFEE(KRR) 1 25,000,000
Z D1t 1 25,000,000

5t i 18] 42 A 56 5 3 30,000,000
Z D1t 3 30,000,000
Bkt EMm TR IREE 2 23,348,238
Z D1t 2 23,348,238
BERE-NARFRABRZRE 3 38,000,000
hot R ERA =T 1 20,000,000
INFFESTEMKKSH 1 10,000,000

Z Dt 1 8,000,000
Hhigi ER SR EFEE 1 20,000,000
Z M1t 1 20,000,000
&5t 476 652,878,282




X % % %% & %
E S
Bt IR S Be
R E 1 324,000
Z D1t 1 324,000
EEMEE-EFER
0 0
EFEMAE - EFE (FHEE)
0 0
&5t 1 324,000




