

2. 寄附金等内訳

区分	件数	金額
奨学寄附金		
附属病院		
第1内科	3	2,900,000
アップ・ヴィ合同会社	1	2,000,000
武田薬品工業株式会社	1	400,000
その他	1	500,000
第2内科	1	300,000
その他	1	300,000
消化器外科	1	1,000,000
その他	1	1,000,000
呼吸器外科	3	1,100,000
第一三共株式会社	1	300,000
中外製薬株式会社	1	500,000
武田薬品工業株式会社	1	300,000
呼吸器内科	1	10,000
その他	1	10,000
産科婦人科	2	800,000
持田製薬株式会社	1	300,000
その他	1	500,000
整形外科	1	80,040
その他	1	80,040
形成外科	1	100,000
その他	1	100,000
皮膚科	1	500,000
鳥居薬品株式会社	1	500,000
小児科	26	14,880,000
その他	26	14,880,000
脳神経内科	1	100,000
日本製薬株式会社	1	100,000
脳神経外科	1	1,100,000
その他	1	1,100,000
耳鼻咽喉科	1	1,000,000
その他	1	1,000,000
泌尿器科	1	1,000,000
武田薬品工業株式会社	1	1,000,000
麻酔科疼痛治療科	3	2,246,317
その他	3	2,246,317
放射線科	1	3,500,000
その他	1	3,500,000
放射線部	2	4,000,000
その他	2	4,000,000
高次画像診断センター	5	9,600,000
富士フイルム富山化学株式会社	1	1,300,000
その他	4	8,300,000
高次救命治療センター	2	700,000
その他	2	700,000
光学医療診療部	3	1,300,000
アステラス製薬株式会社	1	100,000
持田製薬株式会社	1	200,000
大塚製薬株式会社	1	1,000,000
生体支援センター	7	3,750,000
アステラス製薬株式会社	1	100,000
ファイザー株式会社	1	250,000
杏林製薬株式会社	1	200,000
塩野義製薬株式会社	1	600,000
大日本住友製薬株式会社	1	300,000

	第一三共株式会社	1	300,000
	その他	1	2,000,000
病理部		10	4,647,208
	その他	10	4,647,208
薬剤部		4	800,000
	ファイザー株式会社	1	250,000
	持田製薬株式会社	1	100,000
	日本ペーリングainer-英格ルハイム株式会社	1	150,000
	日本化薬株式会社	1	300,000
ゲノム疾患・遺伝子診療センター		2	450,000
	アステラス製薬株式会社	1	200,000
	ファイザー株式会社	1	250,000
医療情報部		1	1,000,000
	その他	1	1,000,000
検査部		1	300,000
	その他	1	300,000
医療機器センター		1	200,000
	その他	1	200,000
内視鏡外科手術トレーニングセンター		1	100,000
	KMバイオロジクス株式会社	1	100,000
看護部		1	1,000,000
	その他	1	1,000,000
病院共通		8	47,650,000
	その他	8	47,650,000
医学研究科・医学部			
内分泌代謝病態学分野		17	14,350,000
	MSD株式会社	1	500,000
	アステラス製薬株式会社	1	1,000,000
	キッセイ薬品工業株式会社	1	300,000
	サノフィ株式会社	1	1,000,000
	ノバルティスファーマ株式会社	1	500,000
	ノボノルディスクファーマ株式会社	1	1,000,000
	興和株式会社	1	1,000,000
	小野薬品工業株式会社	1	1,000,000
	大正製薬株式会社	1	1,000,000
	大日本住友製薬株式会社	1	300,000
	帝人ファーマ株式会社	1	300,000
	田辺三菱製薬株式会社	1	500,000
	日本イーライリリー株式会社	1	450,000
	日本ペーリングainer-英格ルハイム株式会社	1	1,000,000
	武田薬品工業株式会社	1	1,500,000
	その他	2	3,000,000
小児病態学分野		17	8,500,000
	MSD株式会社	1	500,000
	アステラス製薬株式会社	1	500,000
	サノフィ株式会社	1	400,000
	ノバルティスファーマ株式会社	2	1,000,000
	ファイザー株式会社	1	250,000
	マルホ株式会社	1	500,000
	塩野義製薬株式会社	1	400,000
	大塚製薬株式会社	1	300,000
	中外製薬株式会社	1	1,000,000
	帝人ファーマ株式会社	1	100,000
	田辺三菱製薬株式会社	1	200,000
	日本イーライリリー株式会社	1	450,000
	武田薬品工業株式会社	1	300,000
	その他	3	2,600,000
病態情報解析医学分野		7	3,270,000
	MSD株式会社	2	1,000,000

アステラス製薬株式会社	1	100,000
サノフィ株式会社	1	500,000
塩野義製薬株式会社	1	300,000
日本イーライリリー株式会社	1	1,000,000
その他	1	370,000
循環病態学分野	16	11,900,000
ノバルティスファーマ株式会社	1	500,000
大塚製薬株式会社	1	1,000,000
第一三共株式会社	1	500,000
中外製薬株式会社	1	300,000
日本ペーリングainer Ingelハイム株式会社	1	300,000
その他	11	9,300,000
呼吸病態学分野	5	3,000,000
杏林製薬株式会社名古屋支店	1	300,000
小野薬品工業株式会社	1	1,000,000
大鵬薬品工業株式会社	1	1,000,000
中外製薬株式会社	1	500,000
日本ペーリングainer Ingelハイム株式会社	1	200,000
高度先進外科学分野	20	9,750,000
アステラス製薬株式会社	1	100,000
ノバルティスファーマ株式会社	1	300,000
ファイザー株式会社	1	250,000
塩野義製薬株式会社	1	400,000
株式会社ツムラ	1	100,000
小野薬品工業株式会社	1	1,000,000
大塚製薬株式会社	1	200,000
大鵬薬品工業株式会社	1	1,000,000
中外製薬株式会社	1	500,000
日本イーライリリー株式会社	1	1,000,000
武田薬品工業株式会社	1	300,000
その他	9	4,600,000
整形外科学分野	31	34,300,000
アステラス製薬株式会社	1	1,000,000
アップ・バイ合同会社	1	500,000
エーザイ株式会社	1	500,000
ファイザー株式会社	1	250,000
旭化成ファーマ株式会社	1	700,000
塩野義製薬株式会社	1	600,000
科研製薬株式会社	1	300,000
久光製薬株式会社大阪支店	1	150,000
持田製薬株式会社	1	300,000
小野薬品工業株式会社	1	1,000,000
大正製薬株式会社	1	500,000
第一三共株式会社	1	500,000
中外製薬株式会社	1	1,000,000
帝人ファーマ株式会社	1	500,000
田辺三菱製薬株式会社	1	300,000
日本臓器製薬株式会社	1	300,000
武田薬品工業株式会社	1	300,000
その他	14	25,600,000
皮膚病態学分野	10	5,200,000
サノフィ株式会社	1	500,000
ノバルティスファーマ株式会社	1	500,000
マルホ株式会社	1	1,000,000
科研製薬株式会社	1	300,000
協和キリン株式会社	1	500,000
大鵬薬品工業株式会社	1	1,000,000
田辺三菱製薬株式会社	1	300,000
日本イーライリリー株式会社	1	500,000

その他	2	600,000
泌尿器科学分野	10	4,050,000
あすか製薬株式会社	1	100,000
アステラス製薬株式会社	1	800,000
キッセイ薬品工業株式会社	1	300,000
ファイザー株式会社	1	250,000
小野薬品工業株式会社	1	1,000,000
大鵬薬品工業株式会社	1	300,000
中外製薬株式会社	1	300,000
日本化薬株式会社	1	200,000
日本新薬株式会社	1	500,000
その他	1	300,000
麻酔・疼痛制御学分野	9	4,157,861
アステラス製薬株式会社	1	800,000
ファイザー株式会社	1	250,000
塩野義製薬株式会社	1	1,200,000
その他	1	200,000
第一三共株式会社	1	500,000
日本臓器製薬株式会社	1	200,000
その他	3	1,007,861
生理学分野	5	7,400,000
その他	5	7,400,000
脳神経内科学分野	12	5,150,000
エーザイ株式会社	1	1,000,000
ノバルティスファーマ株式会社	1	500,000
協和キリン株式会社	1	300,000
大塚製薬株式会社	1	300,000
大日本住友製薬株式会社	1	500,000
帝人ファーマ株式会社	1	250,000
武田薬品工業株式会社	1	700,000
その他	5	1,600,000
精神病理学分野	3	1,250,000
ファイザー株式会社	1	250,000
塩野義製薬株式会社	1	500,000
持田製薬株式会社	1	500,000
脳神経外科学分野	31	12,700,000
MSD株式会社	2	1,000,000
アステラス製薬株式会社	1	100,000
エーザイ株式会社	1	500,000
サノフィ株式会社	1	400,000
ファイザー株式会社	1	250,000
旭化成メディカル株式会社	1	300,000
塩野義製薬株式会社	1	300,000
大塚製薬株式会社	1	500,000
中外製薬株式会社	1	300,000
帝人ファーマ株式会社	1	150,000
日本ベーリンガーイングельハイム株式会社	1	100,000
日本化薬株式会社	1	200,000
武田薬品工業株式会社	1	300,000
その他	17	8,300,000
耳鼻咽喉科学分野	1	1,000,000
大鵬薬品工業株式会社	1	1,000,000
眼科学分野	4	5,800,000
参天製薬株式会社	1	4,000,000
千寿製薬株式会社	1	1,000,000
大塚製薬株式会社	1	500,000
その他	1	300,000
腫瘍病理学分野	12	16,023,040
その他	12	16,023,040

形態機能病理学分野	12	28,752,400
その他	12	28,752,400
腫瘍外科学分野	16	18,850,000
エーザイ株式会社	1	500,000
サノフィ株式会社	1	3,000,000
旭化成ファーマ株式会社	1	500,000
科研製薬株式会社	1	500,000
株式会社ヤクルト本社	1	1,000,000
株式会社大塚製薬工場	1	300,000
協和キリン株式会社	1	500,000
大鵬薬品工業株式会社	1	4,000,000
中外製薬株式会社	1	3,500,000
日本イーライリリー株式会社	1	500,000
日本化薬株式会社	1	500,000
武田薬品工業株式会社	1	500,000
その他	4	3,550,000
消化器病態学分野	19	19,000,000
EAファーマ株式会社	1	1,500,000
あすか製薬株式会社	1	100,000
エーザイ株式会社	1	500,000
サノフィ株式会社	1	400,000
塩野義製薬株式会社	1	400,000
大塚製薬株式会社	1	1,000,000
大日本住友製薬株式会社	1	500,000
大鵬薬品工業株式会社	1	1,000,000
第一三共株式会社	1	500,000
中外製薬株式会社	1	500,000
帝人ファーマ株式会社	1	150,000
田辺三菱製薬株式会社	1	500,000
日本イーライリリー株式会社	1	450,000
日本化薬株式会社	1	500,000
その他	5	11,000,000
血液病態学分野	7	4,400,000
アステラス製薬株式会社	1	400,000
エーザイ株式会社	1	300,000
協和キリン株式会社	1	1,000,000
第一三共株式会社	1	300,000
中外製薬株式会社	1	2,000,000
帝人ファーマ株式会社	1	200,000
日本新薬株式会社	1	200,000
産科婦人科学分野	26	20,273,267
MSD株式会社	1	500,000
あすか製薬株式会社	1	500,000
ファイザー株式会社	1	250,000
科研製薬株式会社	1	400,000
株式会社ツムラ	1	200,000
大塚製薬株式会社	1	200,000
第一三共株式会社	1	700,000
中外製薬株式会社	1	500,000
その他	18	17,023,267
放射線医学分野	14	13,750,000
アステラス製薬株式会社	1	800,000
エーザイ株式会社	1	500,000
ノバルティスファーマ株式会社	1	500,000
ファイザー株式会社	1	250,000
メルクバイオファーマ株式会社	1	100,000
塩野義製薬株式会社	1	300,000
第一三共株式会社	1	700,000
日本イーライリリー株式会社	1	500,000

その他	6	10,100,000
総合病態内科学分野	14	5,900,000
アステラス製薬株式会社	1	400,000
サノフィ株式会社	1	400,000
ノバルティスファーマ株式会社	1	500,000
バイエル薬品株式会社	1	1,000,000
ファイザー株式会社	1	250,000
旭化成ファーマ株式会社	1	500,000
興和株式会社	1	500,000
大正製薬株式会社	1	300,000
第一三共株式会社	1	500,000
帝人ファーマ株式会社	1	100,000
田辺三菱製薬株式会社	1	200,000
日本イーライリリー株式会社	1	450,000
武田薬品工業株式会社	1	300,000
その他	1	500,000
救急・災害医学分野	14	5,600,000
MSD株式会社	1	500,000
アステラス製薬株式会社	1	100,000
旭化成ファーマ株式会社	1	1,000,000
その他	1	500,000
塩野義製薬株式会社	1	500,000
科研製薬株式会社	1	100,000
小野薬品工業株式会社	1	1,000,000
大日本住友製薬株式会社	1	200,000
帝人ファーマ株式会社	1	100,000
その他	5	1,600,000
産業衛生学分野	1	200,000
その他	1	200,000
組織・器官形成分野	1	150,000
その他	1	150,000
神経生物分野	8	1,409,911
その他	8	1,409,911
病原体制御学分野	4	4,300,000
株式会社ヤクルト本社	1	300,000
その他	3	4,000,000
薬理病態学分野	1	1,000,000
その他	1	1,000,000
寄生虫学・感染学分野	4	1,100,000
アステラス製薬株式会社	1	100,000
ノバルティスファーマ株式会社	1	500,000
第一三共株式会社	1	300,000
田辺三菱製薬株式会社	1	200,000
法医学分野	1	500,000
その他	1	500,000
看護学科	6	1,080,000
その他	6	1,080,000
医学系研究科共通	4	12,950,000
その他	4	12,950,000
医学研究科・医学部(寄附講座)		
がん先端医療開発学講座	3	18,400,000
アステラス製薬株式会社	1	100,000
第一三共株式会社	1	300,000
株式会社ヤクルト本社	1	18,000,000
循環呼吸先端医学講座	1	30,000,000
その他	1	30,000,000
地域腫瘍学講座	1	30,000,000
その他	1	30,000,000
地域医療運動器医学講座	1	20,000,000

	その他	1	20,000,000
	関節再建外科学先端医療講座	2	25,000,000
	その他	2	25,000,000
	障がい児者医療学講座(岐阜県)	1	25,000,000
	その他	1	25,000,000
	先端画像開発講座	3	30,000,000
	その他	3	30,000,000
	周術期女性医師活躍支援講座	2	23,348,238
	その他	2	23,348,238
	低侵襲・がん集学的治療学講座	3	38,000,000
	中外製薬株式会社	1	20,000,000
	小野薬品工業株式会社	1	10,000,000
	その他	1	8,000,000
	地域医療放射線医学講座	1	20,000,000
	その他	1	20,000,000
	合計	476	652,878,282

区分	件数	金額
現物寄附		
附属病院		
病院共通	1	324,000
その他	1	324,000
医学研究科・医学部	0	0
医学研究科・医学部(寄附講座)	0	0
合計	1	324,000